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HHK
1/4” x 1 1/4” in-line fuse holder

Product specifications

Part Voltage Current 
number rating (V) rating (A)

HHK 32 20

Ordering Options

Ordering 
code Description

HHK  10 fuse holders packed  
into a carton

Product features

• For ¼” diameter x 1 ¼” small 
dimension fuses

• #14 AWG copper wire with yellow 
insulation

• Black nylon body with bayonet type 
assembly

• Brass contacts

HHK

27.0

[1.063]
43.5

[1.673]

203.2

[8.0]

Dimensions- mm [in]
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